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product name PART#product name PART#Track Cover Weighted

material polyester/polypropylene blend

weight 16oz

size 30’, 40’, and 50’ (7-1/2” and 15’ height)

weather/frost 
resistant

yes

permeable yes

mold/mildew 
resistant

yes

multi  
needle-punch

yes

recyclable yes

weighted border
capped with 18oz vinyl & lock stitched; cap comes 
in yellow and is available in multiple colors

warranty 1-year limited warranty

TCW7.530
TCW1530

TCW7.540

TCW1540
TCW7.550
TCW1550

black


